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Women / 8 / 12 & Under
Session: 523

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Gonzalez8151
Elite Gym Academy-FL

9.300 9.525 9.5259.425 37.775
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Gabriela Leal8154
Elite Gym Academy-FL

8.900 9.400 9.6759.525 37.500
6T 2 1 1 2 

2 

Iyanna Ray8509
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

9.150 9.100 9.4259.275 36.950
2 4 3 3 3 

3 

Mikaela Gillooley8569
World Class WCGA -NY

9.100 9.125 9.0508.675 35.950
3T 3 11 10T 4 

4 

Rejjin Jackson8345
LGA (Lawrence) - KS

8.850 8.700 9.3758.850 35.775
8 8 9 4 5 

5 

Jordan Kane8598
Ocean State OSSG -RI

8.775 8.850 9.0259.000 35.650
10 6T 7T 12 6 

6 

Rory Field8567
World Class WCGA -NY

9.100 8.000 9.3009.200 35.600
4T 13T 4 5 7 

7 

Sophia Rockwood8280
Hocking Valley - OH

8.700 8.850 8.6509.025 35.225
11 7T 6 15T 8 

8 

Kaley Sloan8282
Hocking Valley - OH

8.550 7.950 9.1259.100 34.725
13 15 5 8 9 

9 

Sophia Giordano8570
World Class WCGA -NY

8.825 9.050 9.0757.575 34.525
9 5 19T 9 10 

10 

Nicole Garcia8063
Aspire Gym Acad - AR

8.900 8.150 8.8008.400 34.250
7T 11 14 14 11 

11 

Sydney Schumaker8576
World Class WCGA -NY

9.100 7.300 8.6508.775 33.825
5T 20 10 16T 12 

12 

Maddy Ohren8052
American Gold - ND

8.500 8.325 9.1507.575 33.550
14 9 20T 7 13 

13 

Vanessa Palmer8053
American Gold - ND

8.450 8.050 8.4758.550 33.525
15T 12 12T 18 14 

14 

McKenna Wettstein8057
American Gold - ND

8.375 7.825 8.1009.000 33.300
18 16 8T 20 15 

15 

Emma Smith8577
World Class WCGA -NY

8.300 8.250 8.0508.550 33.150
19T 10 13T 21 16T

16T

Maddie Dukart8047
American Gold - ND

8.450 8.000 8.5258.175 33.150
16T 14T 16 17 17T

17T

Elizabeth Buttle8566
World Class WCGA -NY

8.300 7.650 9.2507.825 33.025
20T 19 17T 6 18 

18 

Riley Kvalevog8051
American Gold - ND

8.425 6.925 8.2007.825 31.375
17 21 18T 19 19 

19 

Nyah Reader8574
World Class WCGA -NY

0.000 7.775 9.0508.250 25.075
22 18 15 11T 20 

20 

Ariene Smith8055
American Gold - ND

8.625 0.000 8.9007.050 24.575
12 22 21 13 21 

21 

Sydney Ege8048
American Gold - ND

8.150 7.800 0.0000.000 15.950
21 17 22 22 22 

22 
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Women / 8 / 13 Yr Olds
Session: 523

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Hiroyasu8064
Aspire Gym Acad - AR

9.400 9.250 9.3258.850 36.825
1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Kaitlyn McCain8175
Euro Stars - MI

8.800 9.175 9.3758.875 36.225
6 2 4 1 2T

2T

Abigail Creamer8413
Ocean State OSSG -RI

9.275 8.475 9.3009.175 36.225
2 6 2 3 3T

3T

Alexis Peterson8533
Twisters - IA

9.050 8.500 8.9509.200 35.700
4 5 1 4 4 

4 

Kennedy Schaefer8575
World Class WCGA -NY

8.825 8.875 8.6508.925 35.275
5 3 3 8 5 

5 

Hannah Thompson8411
Oak Park - IL

8.450 8.575 8.8258.600 34.450
8 4 7 6 6 

6 

Alex Baer8046
American Gold - ND

8.600 8.300 8.7008.625 34.225
7 7 6 7 7 

7 

Theresa FitzGibbon8568
World Class WCGA -NY

9.200 7.600 8.9258.450 34.175
3 8 8 5 8 

8 

Peyton Ekman8049
American Gold - ND

8.400 7.200 7.2506.950 29.800
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / 14 & Over
Session: 523

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Francesca Lawal8153
Elite Gym Academy-FL

9.600 9.025 9.4759.100 37.200
1 3 6 1 1 

1 

Emily Chmielewski8276
Hartland - MI

8.575 9.200 9.2009.300 36.275
12T 2 2 5 2 

2 

Jaela Swasey8157
Elite Gym Academy-FL

8.925 8.775 9.3259.225 36.250
4 5 3T 4 3 

3 

Aleksee Logue8508
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

8.775 9.275 9.0759.075 36.200
6T 1 7 9 4 

4 

Alexandra Toyos8158
Elite Gym Academy-FL

8.200 8.800 9.4009.600 36.000
20 4 1 2T 5 

5 

Mae McCauley8415
Ocean State OSSG -RI

9.225 8.500 9.1508.775 35.650
3 9 8 7 6 

6 

Deanna Foston8372
Midwest Training -IN

9.300 8.050 9.1758.725 35.250
2 14T 9T 6 7 

7 

Catherine Ireland8572
World Class WCGA -NY

8.650 8.575 9.0508.725 35.000
9T 7 10T 10 8 

8 

Jenna Lamborghini8414
Ocean State OSSG -RI

8.600 8.350 8.6259.225 34.800
11 11 4T 16 9 

9 

Shannon Harrison8373
Midwest Training -IN

8.400 8.050 9.4008.650 34.500
16T 15T 11 3T 10 

10 

Lauren Eastin8531
Twisters - IA

8.575 8.725 8.6008.450 34.350
13T 6 13 17T 11 

11 

Alexis Spencer8416
Ocean State OSSG -RI

8.650 8.550 9.1008.000 34.300
10T 8 17 8 12 

12 

Alexis Sands8534
Twisters - IA

8.775 8.000 8.5258.525 33.825
7T 16 12 19T 13 

13 

Sammi Baez8507
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

8.350 8.150 8.6008.150 33.250
18T 12 16 18T 14 

14 

Hannah Martin8532
Twisters - IA

8.850 6.850 8.6758.200 32.575
5 20 15 15 15T

15T

Emily Sterling8056
American Gold - ND

8.100 7.500 8.7508.225 32.575
21T 18 14 14 16T

16T

Abagail Moran8320
Kansas City - MO

8.425 7.300 8.3507.625 31.700
15 19 18 21 17 

17 

Samantha Rodriguez8156
Elite Gym Academy-FL

8.100 5.350 8.7759.175 31.400
22T 22 5 13 18 

18 

Alya Kretchman8050
American Gold - ND

8.675 6.500 8.5257.350 31.050
8 21 19 20T 19 

19 

Kelsea Kernosek8174
Euro Stars - MI

8.400 8.475 9.0000.000 25.875
17T 10 20T 11 20 

20 

Seetha Kolli8279
Hocking Valley - OH

8.350 8.100 8.8000.000 25.250
19T 13 21T 12 21 

21 

McKenna Rayl8054
American Gold - ND

8.500 7.550 0.0000.000 16.050
14 17 22T 22 22 

22 
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